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GOLD SPONSORS

Konami’s Gaming and Systems segment manufactures, distributes, and 
services gaming machines and casino management systems, providing 
gaming machines with outstanding reliability, technological innovation, 
and entertainment value. 

Matthew Loon Product and Marketing Manager

 

B 02 9666 3111 E lm.70109@konamigaming.com

 

W www.konami.com

IGT is sharply focussed on customer business through professional sales, 
marketing and customer service personnel as well as an experienced and 
dedicated Service Plus t eam. 

Col Bentley State Sales Manager – NSW/ACT 
B +612 9812 2462 E colin.bentley@igt.com
W www.igt.com.au

With a history dating back to 1932, Las Vegas- based Bally Technologies 
Australia designs, manufactures, operates, and distributes advanced 
gaming devices, systems, and technology solutions worldwide. 

Sandra Renwick Marketing Manager 
B 02 8707 6366 E
W

the expertise, information and analytical framework for sound decision 
making. 

Greg Russell Director 
B 02 9666 3111 E greg.russell@russellcorporate.com.au
W www.russellcorporate.com.au

Secom Technology is an IT services company supporting small-to-medium 
sized organisations and the club industry throughout Australia. We are 
committed to providing you with fast, professional and courteous service. 
ALWAYS! 

Jason Drew Director 
B 1300 781 224 E jason.drew@secomtech.com.au
W  www.secomtech.com.aualia

 
 

Ainsworth prides itself on its leading animation and programming expertise 
and creative thinking to deliver innovative and superior gaming solutions 
to the gaming industry. 

Amy Ruppas Product Marketing Executive 
B 02 9739 8084 E
W www.ainsworth.com.au

Aristocrat is a leading global provider of gaming  solutions - world-class 
software, systems and hardware that consistently out-perform the 
competition. 

Mich Semark Marketing Coordinator ANZ
   E mitchell.semark@aristocrat.com.au

W www.aristocrat.com

Tony Johnston & John Murrayare founding partners of Eastern Commercial 

legal services to clubs of all sizes around Australia. 

Tony Johnston Partner 
B 02 8243 1707 E tony.johnston@eclawyers.com.au
W www.eclawyers.com.au

Founded in 1886, Coca-Cola is the world’s leading manufacturer, marketer, 
and distributor of non-alcoholic beverage concentrates and syrups, used 
to produce nearly 400 beverage brands. 

e Group Business Manager, Licensed Clubs 
B  02 9630 4076 E craig.weekes@ccamatil.com
W www.ccamatil.com

B 02 9013 6000



SILVER SPONSORS

BRONZE SPONSORS

Thomson Geer are expert providers of legal services to the Club Industry, working with 

Sydney, Brisbane, Melbourne and Adelaide. 

Brett Boon Partner 
B +61 2 8248 5832 E bboon@tglaw.com.au
W  www.tglaw.com.au

Maxgaming is Australia’s largest gaming services  operator, providing monitoring and 
value add services such as wide area linked jackpots in NSW, Queensland, and the 
Northern Territory. 

Don Hammond NSW State Manager 
B 02 8272 3446 E don.hammond@maxgaming.com.au
W  www.maxgaming.com.au

Keno is a fun, easy game that is played approximately every 3 minutes. 20 numbers 
are drawn from the 80 available on the Keno game screen. 

 
 

 

Anna Elliot Marketing Team
B 03 9328 8222 E anna@vectron.com.au 
W www.vectron.com.au

 
 

 

Sima Hanimyan 
Marketing Campaign Manager 
M 02 9002 1415 B 1300 329 286 
E simah@cashpoint.com.au 
W www.cashpoint.com.au

Damian Martyr
M 00478 782 575

E dmartyr@command51.com.au
W www.debortoli.com.au

Richard Sousa 
General Manger Sale and Marketing 
B +61 2 9887 8600
E rsoussa@ecash.com.au 
W www.ecash.com.au

Dwayne Haydon - Director/Parnter
M 0414 711 719 
E dwayneh@pacegroup.com.au 
W www.pacegroup.com.au

Dean James 
M  0455 556 562 
W www.ndhassociates.com.au

Clayton Eveleigh  Senior Manager 
B 02 8264 6566 

E clayton.eveleigh@bdo.com.au
W www.bdo.com.au

Blayne Webb 
Director 
B 02 9899 0600  
Eblayne@barringtongroup.com.au 
W www.barringtongroup.com.au

Banktech / Global Gaming Australia owns and  manages more than 15,000 
terminals across the banking, hospitality and gaming industries in Australia, 

portfolio of products and services to include an innovative range of cash 
redemption terminals, and under-counter and intelligent safes.   

Henry Kiwarkis Marketing Manager
B 02 8302 4076 E henry@banktech.com.au 
W www.banktech.com.au

Lion Beer Australia is one of the largest brewers in Australasia bringing together four 
large and many small breweries across the country.
The portfolio has some of the best loved and awarded brands in the country including; 
Iron Jack, Tooheys, XXXX, Hahn, James Squire, Little Creatures, Heineken and Kirin.

Ben Besser Key Account Manager
B 02 8120 4637 E Ben.Besser@lionco.com
W  www.lionco.com

Jade Clark Community Partnerships Manager 
B 02 9268 3039 E jade.clark@tabcorp.com.au 
W www.playkeno.com.au

Maggie Keys  M 04522 40848 
maggie@questforfloors.com
Mark Gannon B +61 2 9431 5202
mark.gannon@brintons.com.au

Lindsay Verdon 
Head of Hospitality & Entertainment 
Venues 
B 02 9797 5555 
E lindsay.verdon@paynterdixon.com.au 
W www.paynterdixon.com.au

WILL TENETTI  KEY ACCOUNTS
W Will.Tinetti@Rhinoplay.com.au
B 02 402 847 325

SILVER SPONSORS

Michael Anderson CEO & Legal Director 
M +61 (2) 8515 8066 B +61 (0) 466 656 331 E michael.anderson@elitelegal.com.au 
W www.elitelegal.com.au

CUB is a premium, global, multi-beverage company delivering a total 
portfolio of beer, wine, spirits, cider and non-alcohol beverages.

Tim Powell National Trade Relations Manager
B 02 9217 1418 E tim.powell@cub.com.au
W www.cub.com.au

Marian Andrew Office Admin 
E marian@andale.com.au  
Stephen Bartsos M 0427 325 002 
stephen.bartsos@andale.com.au sales

Darren Brighton - CEO
darren@btgu.com.au
02 9792 4188

Leigh Barrett 
M 0408 525 325 
E leigh@leighbarrett.com.au

Anthony Smiljan 
02  8899 3666  
asmiljan@epson.com.au

Cory Sciulli 
02 49 221111 
csciulli@pivotalbusiness.com.au 



Warwick Brook 
NSW/ACT State Manager 

 B 02 8887 6800 
E warwick_brook@debortoli.com.au 
W www.debortoli.com.au

BRONZE / BEVERAGE SPONSORS

David Irvine 
Account Manager 

 B 02 9433 3255 
E dirvine@robertoatley.com.au 
W www.robertoatley.com.au

Sean Kennedy 
Pubs and Clubs Sales Manager  
B 1800 337 153 
E sean.kennedy@silverchef.com.au 
W www.silverchef.com.au

Sales and Marketing Director 
M 0
E
www.

Anthony Moses
NSW Sales Manager  
B  02 8736 3302 
E Anthony.Moses@vhws.com.a
W www.vhws.com.au

Catherine Mancuso CEO 
B 02 9439 5100 
E catherine@ccmtravel.com.au 
W  www.ccmtravel.com.au

BRONZE / EDUCATIONAL SPONSORS

SPONSORS

TRADE SUPPORTERS

Mark Anderson 
B 07 3087 3307 
E Mark.Anderson@odysseygaming.com

Emmett Roche 
B 07 3391 2005  
E emmett@citypropertyservices.com

VICTORIA QUEENSLAND

Alison Smith Admin Manager 
B +61 03 8671 0423
E  asmith@higgins.com.auL

Paltronics 
Merryl Freeman | 02 9531 5199 
merryl.freeman@paltronics.com.au

Global Valuation Services 
Phil Warren |0416 097 791 
phil@gvs.sydney

Project Leaders 
Craig Cornish | 07 3871 3399 
c.cornish@projectleaders.com.au

Starwell Furniture 
Alex Cheung 0422 077 838. 
Alex@starwellfurniture.com

h.i.Apps
Brian Duffy | 0421 034 320

Scent Washroom Services 
Todd Lester | 0424 566 899 
todd@scentwashrooms.com.au

Sunblest Cleaning 
Matthew Koura | 02 8095 6650 
mathew@sunblest.com.au

Stephanie Grosser | 0406 684 977 

SENPOS
Thomas Rabi | 02 4962 1313 
marketing@sharpnew.com.au

Tic Technologies 
Rhonda Bowen | 0419 992 862 
rhonda@tictechnologies.com

Bottle Cycler 
Darryl Rainsbury | 03 9646 3639  
darryl@bottlecycler.com.au

Bromic Heating 
Jacky Lowe | 0417 461 844 
jackl@bromic.com

Digital Design Studios 
Kirrily Smith | 0400 141 800 
ksmith@ddstudios.com.au

Fairway Management 
Steve MacLaren | 0422 446 020 
steve@fairwaymanagement.com.au

Network Interiors 
Michael Chain | 0416 206 969 
mc@networkinteriors.com.au

Signature Floorings 
Anthony O’Halloran | 0418 349 198 

Unique Signage solutions 
Robert Simmonds | 0477 0414 222 
robert@uniquesignage.com.au

STATE 

Buzz Loyalty& Gaming
Merissa Proops | 02 98882272 
merissa@buzzconsulting

ERMonline - 
Daniel Brian 0447 325 985 
daniel@ermonline.com.au

Jeff Richardson

Club Café Systems
Mark Christofides. (02) 9620 5000 
markc@caffco.com.au

RAnna Porter
 1300 245 490

Sticky Tickets
Dany Gruosso 02 87 660 660  
dany.gruosso@stickytickets.com.au




